UL R
Housing Rates
2018-2019

Required Charges

The following charges are required in addition to housing room rates.

Application fee: $175*

The Application Charge is a Non-Refundable one time only payment.

Meal Plan Requirements:

Traditional and Suite-Style Housing: $1972 / semester

Apartment-Style Housing, Including University Pointe: $1375 / semester
Cardinal Towne: $275 / semester**

Billy Minardi Hall: Meal plan cost included in semester rate

*This is the fee for any new applicant for the 2019-2020 academic year.
**Only for residents who are taking at least 12 credit hours or more with 9 of those credit hours on the
Belknap Campus.

Traditional

Miller Hall, Threlkeld Hall, & Unitas Tower ©
Academic Year License

Per Semester Per Academic Year

Double $2641 $5282
Single $3187 $6374
Suites

Billy Minardi Hall*
Academic Year License
Per Semester Per Academic Year

2 Bed, 2 Bath $4556 $9112

*All male themed housing

Herman & Heddy Kurz Hall

Academic Year License

Per Semester Per Academic

Year
Double $3050 $6100
Deluxe Double $3637 $7274
Single $4292 $8584
Deluxe Single $4855 $9710

*Some Deluxe Double share bathrooms with the Singles

Double

Deluxe Double

Double

Three Bed
Two Bed
Deluxe Double

Single

Community Park ©

Academic Year License

Per Semester Per Academic

Year
$3050 $6100
$3637 $7274

Louisville Hall ©

Academic Year License

Per Semester Per Academic

Year
$2720 $5440
$2774 $5548
$2818 $5636
$2829 $5658
$3187 $6374

First year only halls @

*Housing rates are subject to change



Apartments

Bettie Johnson Hall

Academic Year License

Per Semester

4 Bed, 2 Bath
2 Bed, 1Bath
2 Bed, 2 Bath
3 Bed, 2 Bath
1Bed, 1 Bath

Deluxe 1 Bed, 1 Bath

Studio

1Bed, 1 Bath

1Bed, 1 Bath
Townhome

2 Bed, 1Bath

2 Bed, 1 Bath
Townhome

2 Bed, 2 Bath

3 Bed, 3 Bath

4 Bed, 4 Bath

FCA Townhome

4 Bed, 4 Bath

Standard Studio

LG Studio
1Bedroom

2 Bedroom (Family)

2 Bedroom (as single)

$3627

$3681
$3795
$3795
$5040

$5533

€ 9-Month Academic Year License

Per
Semester

$5196

$5196

$5428

$3945

$4177

$3945

$3662

$3563

$3333

€ 9-Month Academic Year License

Per Semester

$3689

Per Academic Year
$7254
$7362
$7590
$7590

$10080

$11066

University Tower Apartments

Standard
Studio Double

Large Studio
Double

2 Room Double
1 Room Double

2 Room Single

Cardinal Towne

Total
Per Academic Year

$10392

$10392

$10856

$7890

$8354

$7890

$7324

$7130

$6666

Fall

Semester

$4093

$4093

$4325

$3105

$3337

$3105

$2886

$2808

$2576

University Pointe

Total
Per Academic Year

$7378

Fall

Semester

$2906

Academic Year License

Per Semester

Spring
Semester
$4093
$4093

$4325

$3105

$3337

$3105

$2886

$2808

$2576

Spring
Semester

$2906

Medical-Dental Apartments (MDA)

Academic Year & Summer License

$2855

$2882

$2882
$2893

$3250

12-Month Academic Year & Summer License =

12-Month Academic Year & Summer License =

Summer
Term

$2728

$2728

$2883

$2070

$2225

$2070

$1924

$1873

$1718

Summer
Term

$1937

In Full

$5710

$5764

$5764
$5786

$6500

Total 12

Month License

$10914

$10914

$11533

$8280

$8899

$8280

$7696

$7489

$6870

Total 12

Month License

$7749

Per 4 Month Semester & Per Apartment

$3197
$3329
$3613
$4083

$4328

*Housing rates are subject to change



