

Housing Rates

2018-2019

Required Charges

The following charges are required in addition to housing room rates.

Application fee: \$175*

The Application Charge is a Non-Refundable one time only payment.

Meal Plan Requirements:

Traditional and Suite-Style Housing: \$1972 / semester
Apartment-Style Housing, Including University Pointe: \$1375 / semester
Cardinal Towne: \$275 / semester**

Billy Minardi Hall: Meal plan cost included in semester rate

Traditional

Miller Hall, Threlkeld Hall, & Unitas Tower 10

Academic Year License

	Per Semester	Per Academic Year
Double	\$2641	\$5282
Single	\$3187	\$6374

Suites

Bill	lv	М	ina	rdi	Hal	*

Academic Year License

Per Semester

Community Par
Academic Year Licens

Academic Year License

	r er semester	Tel Addenne Teal		T CT Demoster	Year
2 Bed, 2 Bath	\$4556	\$9112	Double	\$3050	\$6100
			Deluye Double	\$3637	\$727/

Per Academic Year

Herman & Heddy Kurz Hall

Academic Year License

	Per Semester	Per Academic Year
Double	\$3050	\$6100
Deluxe Double	\$3637	\$7274
Single	\$4292	\$8584
Deluxe Single	\$4855	\$9710
*6 6 6		1

^{*}Some Deluxe Double share bathrooms with the Singles

Louisville Hall 0

Per Academic

Academic Year License

	Per Semester	Per Academic Year
Double	\$2720	\$5440
Three Bed	\$2774	\$5548
Two Bed	\$2818	\$5636
Deluxe Double	\$2829	\$5658
Single	\$3187	\$6374

^{*}This is the fee for any new applicant for the 2019-2020 academic year.

^{**}Only for residents who are taking at least 12 credit hours or more with 9 of those credit hours on the Belknap Campus.

^{*}All male themed housing

Apartments

Bettie Johnson Hall

Academic Year License

University Tower Apartments

Academic Year License

	Per Semester	Per Academic Year
4 Bed, 2 Bath	\$3627	\$7254
2 Bed, 1 Bath	\$3681	\$7362
2 Bed, 2 Bath	\$3795	\$7590
3 Bed, 2 Bath	\$3795	\$7590
1 Bed, 1 Bath	\$5040	\$10080
Deluxe 1 Bed, 1 Bath	\$5533	\$11066

	Per Semester	In Full
Standard Studio Double	\$2855	\$5710
Large Studio Double	\$2882	\$5764
2 Room Double	\$2882	\$5764
1 Room Double	\$2893	\$5786
2 Room Single	\$3250	\$6500

Cardinal Towne

← 9-Month Academic Year License

12-Month Academic Year & Summer License 👈

	Per Semester	Total Per Academic Year	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Summer Term	Total 12 Month License
Studio	\$5196	\$10392	\$4093	\$4093	\$2728	\$10914
1 Bed, 1 Bath	\$5196	\$10392	\$4093	\$4093	\$2728	\$10914
1 Bed, 1 Bath Townhome	\$5428	\$10856	\$4325	\$4325	\$2883	\$11533
2 Bed, 1 Bath	\$3945	\$7890	\$3105	\$3105	\$2070	\$8280
2 Bed, 1 Bath Townhome	\$4177	\$8354	\$3337	\$3337	\$2225	\$8899
2 Bed, 2 Bath	\$3945	\$7890	\$3105	\$3105	\$2070	\$8280
3 Bed, 3 Bath	\$3662	\$7324	\$2886	\$2886	\$1924	\$7696
4 Bed, 4 Bath	\$3563	\$7130	\$2808	\$2808	\$1873	\$7489
FCA Townhome	\$3333	\$6666	\$2576	\$2576	\$1718	\$6870

University Pointe

← 9-Month Academic Year License 12

12-Month Academic Year & Summer License 🔸

	Per Semester	Total Per Academic Year	Fall Semester	Spring Semester	Summer Term	Total 12 Month License
4 Bed, 4 Bath	\$3689	\$7378	\$2906	\$2906	\$1937	\$7749

Medical-Dental Apartments (MDA)

Academic Year & Summer License

Per 4 Month Semester & Per Apartment

Standard Studio	\$3197
LG Studio	\$3329
1 Bedroom	\$3613
2 Bedroom (Family)	\$4083
2 Bedroom (as single)	\$4328